CASEGOODS
CONFERENCE

MESA

0 entry points
er and data ports
) the top doors
and the base columns with
detachable covers.




Mesa makes connectivity easy with
IT access integral to its design.

VOICE & DATA

Separate channels for
voice and data keeps the

cable area organized \

Voice/data jacks and
wiring not included.

Power capacity matches

table seating, so each \
person at the table has a
power and data outlet.

example:

An 8 ft. table has 8 outlets, a
12 ft. table has 12 outlets, etc.

Power strips are single circuit
soft wire style plug-in.

For dimensions, see page 14.




CASEGOODS
CONFERENCE

MESA

Mesa is as environmentally sound as it is innovative,
with materials that offer air quality assurance and
LEED point contributions for recycled content



Sy

recycled content

Aluminum top, 8%
Aluminum base, 16%
Wood Core, 38%

*LEED point contributions will vary according
to table specifications; this chart references
the table shown on page 6, left.

www.friant.com/mesa



SPECIFYING
CONFERENCE

MESA

ORDERING MESA IS EASY! 4 SIMPLE STEPS:

>

Select edge style to View price chart — Specify top and Specify base
find group number organized by table size edge finishes finishes
and group number

v

v

PAGE 9 PAGE 10 PAGES 11-12 PAGE 13

ANATOMY OF A PRODUCT NUMBER
MTB-BT-3648240-

\—4|—1 Model numbers are found in the pricing
MODEL NO. table on page 10. Add the edge group

and style to create the complete product

number for your Mesa table.

Be sure to specify finishes and base options in the description of your order.

Example:
MTB-BT-3648240-10-K

Description:
Mesa Table, Boatshaped, 36 x 48 x 240, Style Group 10, Edge Style K

Top Finish: VNOI1 American Cherry
Edge Finish: EDOI1 American Cherry
Base Inset Finish: MTO1 Clouds

Base Column Finish: VPOL American Cherry

American Cherry top and edge, with Clouds base inset and American Cherry base columns



SELECT STYLE GROUP

Your choice of top and edge material determines your edge style options.

-‘\

Laminate PVC edge
(self) edge
Group 1 Group 9 Group 10 Group 11
Laminate top with Laminate top with Veneer top with Metal top with
laminate or PVC edge solid wood edge solid wood edge solid wood edge
Available Edge Available Edge Styles: J, K, J, M, N, P, Q
Styles: A & B
A 3mm PVC B Self Edge J Radius K Bevel L Beaded M Knife

N Reverse Knife P Double Radius Q Bullnose

Group 12 Group 13 Group 14
Laminate top with Veneer top with Metal top with
solid wood edge solid wood edge solid wood edge

Available Edge Styles: S, T, W

e —

S Ellipse 2.5” T Ellipse 3.5” W Ellipse 4.5”

www.friant.com/mesa n



FIND STYLE GROUP PRICING

Rectangle Table

Racetrack Table

Size Model No. Model No.
4’'x8 MTB-RE-4896 MTB-RT-4896
4'x9 MTB-RE-48108 | MTB-RT-48108
4’ x 10’ | MTB-RE-48120 | MTB-RT-48120
4 x 17 MTB-RE-48132 | MTB-RT-48132
4’ x12° | MTB-RE-48144 | MTB-RT-48144
4’ x4 MTB-RE-48168 | MTB-RT-48168
4’ x 16’ MTB-RE-48192 MTB-RT-48192
4’ x18 | MTB-RE-48216 | MTB-RT-48216
4’ x 20’ | MTB-RE-48240 | MTB-RT-48240
4’ x 22 | MTB-RE-48264 | MTB-RT-48264
5 x 10’ | MTB-RE-60120 | MTB-RT-60120
5 x12 MTB-RE-60144 | MTB-RT-60144
5 x14 MTB-RE-60168 | MTB-RT-60168
5 x16" | MTB-RE-60192 | MTB-RT-60192
5 x18 | MTB-RE-60216 | MTB-RT-60216
5 x 20’ | MTB-RE-60240 | MTB-RT-60240
5 x 22" | MTB-RE-60264 | MTB-RT-60264
Boatshape Table
1
Size Model No. Group 1
3 x4 x8 | MTB-BT-364896 | $6,600
3 x4 x9 | MTB-BT-3648108 | $7,231
3 x4 x10’| MTB-BT-3648120 | $8,617
3 x4’ x17 | MTB-BT-3648132 | $10,078
3 x4 x12°| MTB-BT-3648144 | $10,469
3 x4 x14| MTB-BT-3648168 | $12,044
3 x4'x16’ | MTB-BT-3648192 | $12,654
3 x4 x18 | MTB-BT-3648216 | $15,241
3 x4 x 20’ MTB-BT-3648240 | $15,948
3 x4’ x 22’ MTB-BT-3648264 | $17,317
4’ x5 x 10| MTB-BT-4860120 | $10,281
4’ x5 x12°| MTB-BT-4860144 | $12,095
4’ x5 x14"| MTB-BT-4860168 | $13,358
4’'x 5 x 16’ | MTB-BT-4860192 | $14,592
4’ x5 x18 | MTB-BT-4860216 | $17,410
4’ x 5" x 20’ MTB-BT-4860240 | $18,742
4’ x 5 x 22| MTB-BT-4860264 | $19,798

Freight for continental U.S. is 20% of Group 1 Net Pricing.

Freight for all tables is 20% of Group 1 Net pricing

Group 1
$6,600
$7,231
$8,617
$10,078
$10,469
$12,044
$12,654
$15,241
$15,948
$17,317
$10,281
$12,095
$13,358
$14,592
$17,410
$18,742
$19,798

Group 9

$10,230
$11,209
$13,357
$15,620
$16,227
$18,669
$19,614
$23,624
$24,719
$26,842
$15,935
$18,747
$20,705
$22,618
$26,985
$29,050
$30,687

Group 10
$11,220
$12,293
$14,649
$17,132
$17,797
$20,476
$21,512
$25,910
$27,112
$29,439
$17,477
$20,561
$22,709
$24,807
$29,597
$31,861
$33,657

Freight for all tables is 20% of Group 1 Net pricing

Group 9
$10,230
$11,209
$13,357
$15,620
$16,227
$18,669
$19,614
$23,624
$24,719
$26,842
$15,935
$18,747
$20,705
$22,618
$26,985
$29,050
$30,687

Group 10
$11,220
$12,293
$14,649
$17132
$17,797
$20,476
$21,512
$25,910
$27112
$29,439
$17,477
$20,561
$22,709
$24,807
$29,597
$31,861
$33,657

Group 11
$12,720
$14,168
$16,524
$20,132
$20,797
$23,476
$26,012
$30,410
$31,610
$33,940
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Group 11
$12,720
$14,168
$16,524
$20,132
$20,797
$23,476
$26,012
$30,410
$31,610
$33,940
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Group 12
$13,200
$14,463
$17,235
$20,155
$20,938
$24,089
$25,308
$30,482
$31,896
$34,634
$20,561
$24,190
$26,716
$29,185
$34,819
$37,483
$39,597

Group 12

$13,200
$14,463
$17,235
$20,155
$20,938
$24,089
$25,308
$30,482
$31,896
$34,634
$20,561
$24,190
$26,716
$29,185
$34,819
$37,483
$39,597

Group 13
$14,520
$15,909
$18,958
$22,171
$23,031
$26,498
$27,839
$33,530
$35,086
$38,098
$22,617
$26,609
$29,388
$32,103
$38,301
$41,232
$43,556

Group 13

$14,520
$15,909
$18,958
$22171
$23,031
$26,498
$27,839
$33,530
$35,086
$38,098
$22,617
$26,609
$29,388
$32,103
$38,301
$41,232
$43,556

Group 14
$16,020
$17,784
$20,833
$25,171
$26,031
$29,498
$32,339
$38,030
$39,586
$42,598
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Group 14

$16,020
$17,784
$20,833
$25171
$26,031
$29,498
$32,339
$38,030
$39,586
$42,598
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



LMO2 Wild Cherry
Wilsonart 7054-60

LMO3 Biltmore Cherry
Wilsonart 7924-07

LMO04 Figured Mahogany
Wilsonart 7040K-78

LMOS5 Antique White
Wilsonart 1572-60

LMO7 Slate Grey/MT
Wilsonart D91-60

LMO8 Black/BU
Wilsonart 1595-60

LMO9 White/CW
Wilsonart 1573-60

LM10 Cafelle
Wilsonart 17933K-7

LMNS Custom

CARB Compliant

Mesa laminates meet or exceed
California (CARB) air quality
emission standards — the most
stringent in the country — for
composite wood products

SELECT FINISHES: TOP

Table top finish choices include laminate, veneer or metal.

VENEER

Edge Groups 10 & 13

VNO1 Natural Maple

VNO2 Fusion Maple

VNO3 Warm Maple

VNO4 Golden Maple

VNOS5 American Cherry

VNOG6 Biltmore Cherry

VNO7 Warm Cherry

VNO8 Axiom Cherry

VNO9 Cordovan Cherry

VN10 Medium Cherry

VNT11 Espresso

MTNS Custom*

VN12 Deep Cherry

VN13 Warm Walnut

VN14 Natural Walnut

VNI15 Ebony on Walnut

VN16 Light Mahogany

VN17 Medium Mahogany

VN18 Deep Mahogany

5 VN19 Natural Oak

]

* For pricing on custom finishes,

contact your Friant Sales Consultant.
VN20 Medium Oak

VN21 Wild Cherry

VNNS Custom*

For larger veneer swatches, see page 12.

Order samples at www.friant.com/samples

Please Note:

[

WWW. fmant.com/mesa



SELECT FINISHES: EDGE

Table edge finish choices include solid wood, laminate and PVC.

EDO1 American Cherry

EDO2 Biltmore Cherry LEO2 Wild Cherry

EDO3 Warm Cherry f : ‘ LEO3 Biltmore Cherry

EDO4 Axiom Cherry 2 ] LEO4 Figured Mahogany

EDOS Cordovan Cherry ED16 Light Mahogany LEOS Slate Grey/MT

EDO6 Medium Cherry ED17 Medium Mahogany LEO7 Antique White

EDO7 Espresso ED18 Deep Mahogany LEOS8 Black/BU

EDOS8 Deep Cherry LEO9 White/CW

B T —

LE10 Cafelle

EDO9 Warm Walnut ED20 Medium dék ;

ED10 Natural Walnut ED21 Wild Cherry LENS Custom*

Please Note:

ED11 Ebony on Walnut EDNS Custom*

[

PVO2 Wild Cherry

PVO3 Biltmore Cherry

PVO04 Figured Mahogany

PVOS5 Slate Grey/MT

PVO7 Antique White

PVO8 Black/BU

PV09 White/CW

PV10 Cafelle

PVNS Custom*

Order samples at www.friant.com/samples



SELECT BASE OPTION

Inset Finishes

Veneer, laminate and metal insets available
with additional cost — see upcharge table below.

Metals (standard):

MBST Perforated Aluminum
MBSB Perforated Black
MBSW Perforated White

Insets with upcharge:

MBO1 Clouds
MBO4 Coarse Grain
MBNS Custom*

Veneers

VBME Match Edge
VBO1 American Cherry
VBO2 Biltmore Cherry
VBO3 Warm Cherry
VBO04 Axiom Cherry
VBO5 Cordovan Cherry
VB06 Medium Cherry
VBO7 Espresso

VBO8 Deep Cherry
VBO9 Warm Walnut
VB10 Natural Walnut
VB11 Ebony on Walnut
VB12 Natural Maple
VB13 Fusion Maple
VB14 Warm Maple
VB15 Golden Maple
VB16 Light Mahogany
VB17 Medium Mahogany
VB18 Deep Mahogany
VB19 Natural Oak
VB20 Medium Oak
VB21 Wild Cherry
VBNS Custom*

Laminates

LBO1 Fusion Maple
LBO2 Wild Cherry

LBO3 Biltmore Cherry
LBO4 Slate Grey

LBO5 Figured Mahogany

Select an inset finish and column finish. A standard Mesa table has a perforated metal base inset

—

Column Finishes

Veneer columns available with additional
cost — see upcharge table below.

Metals (standard):
VCST Aluminum
VCSB Black

VCSW White

Columns with upcharge:

Veneers

VCO1 American Cherry
VCO02 Biltmore Cherry
VCO03 Warm Cherry
VCO04 Axiom Cherry
VCO5 Cordovan Cherry
VCO06 Medium Cherry
VCO7 Espresso

VCO08 Deep Cherry
VC09 Warm Walnut
VC10 Natural Walnut
VC11 Ebony on Walnut
VC12 Natural Maple
VC13 Fusion Maple
VC14 Warm Maple
VC15 Golden Maple
VC16 Light Mahogany
VC17 Medium Mahogany
VC18 Deep Mahogany
VC19 Natural Oak
VC20 Medium Oak
VC21 Wild Cherry
VCNS Custom*

and metal columns available in Aluminum, Black or White finish.

STAN DARD M ESA BASE: Matching inset and columns, 3 color choices.

INSET: Perforated metal
MBST Aluminum

MBSB Black

MBSW White

COLUMNS: Metal
VCST Aluminum
VCSB Black
VCSW White

Specify MBST/VCST, MBSB/VCSB,
or MBSW/VCSW

ADDITIONAL BASE DESIGNS: Please see upcharge chart, below.

INSET: Metal
COLUMNS: Aluminum

INSET: Laminate
COLUMNS: Aluminum

INSET: Metal
COLUMNS: Veneer

INSET: Perforated Aluminum
COLUMNS: Veneer

INSET:
Veneer

COLUMNS:
Aluminum

LBO7 Antique White
LBO8 \Windsor Mahogany
LBO9 Black

LBNS Custom*

*For pricing on custom finishes,
contact your Friant Sales Consultant.

Base Option Upcharges

Table Length Veneer Inset

8,910 $2,000
12,14, 16’ $3,000
18", 20’, 22’ $4,000

Metal Inset

$2,180

$3,270

$4,360

Laminate Inset

Veneer columns

$1,200 $2,000
$1.800 $3,000
$2,400 $4,000

www.friant.com/mesa E




